
INDEX

FISH

Genealogy Notebook # 20A

Surname(s), First Name Description Page

Ages Lathrop Fish Obituary
Journeys to Narragansett
Inventory of Estate
Fairfield County Court Records
Wylly Papers, Divorce case, 1680
Groton Tax List 1783
Rev. Joseph Fish Diary
New London County Court Records
New London County Court Records
New London County Court Records
Proposition to Selectmen ofGroton
Winthrop Papers
List of Students in Ledyard

Fish, Sands Obituary
Fish, William S./7. Obituary
Fish, various New London County Court Records
Fish, various Letter from Laura Davies Fish
Fish, various Genealogical Chart
Fish, various Genealogical List
Fish, various Butler Genelogical Notes
Fish, various Land Records
Fish, Family "Did You Know"

Fish, Agnes
Fish, J.
Fish, John
Fish, John
Fish, John
Fish, Joseph
Fish, Joseph
Fish, Samuel

Fish, Asa

References
Family Genealogy
Fish Family in England and America
Descendants of Anthony Fish
Ancestors of Emeline and Jessie Fish
Genealogical Article
Family Pictures
Letters to Asa Fish
Historical Footnotes
Mystic Seventy Years Ago
Influences on Mystic Shipbuilding

Property ofThe Indian & Colonial Research Center
P. O. Box 525

Old Mystic, CT 06372
1

1-2
3A-3I

4
5
6
7

8-13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25-28
29-45
46-71
72
73
74

75-83
84-86
87-102

103-104
105

106-112
113-117
118-119
120-124



Surname(s), First Name

Fish, James Dean

Ward-Fish Scandel
Dean Family
Denison Family
Fish
Fish

Description

Genealogical Article
Family Pictures
Newspaper Articles
Letters
Newspaper Articles
History of the Dean Family
Denison Genealogy
Mayflower Lineage
Sands - obit Jan 13, 1904 -July 5, 2000

Page

125-128
129-134
135-138
139-145
146-159
160-167
168-173
174-179

180

Property ofThe Indian & Colonial Research Center
P. O. Box 525

Old Mystic, CT 06372
2

- -


