INDEX

FISH

Genealogy Notebook # 20A

Surname(s), First Name	Description	<u>Page</u>
Fish, Agnes	Ages Lathrop Fish Obituary	1-2
Fish, J.	Journeys to Narragansett	3A-3I
Fish, John	Inventory of Estate	4
Fish, John	Fairfield County Court Records	5
Fish, John	Wylly Papers, Divorce case, 1680	6
Fish, Joseph	Groton Tax List 1783	7
Fish, Joseph	Rev. Joseph Fish Diary	8-13
Fish, Samuel	New London County Court Records	14
	New London County Court Records	15
	New London County Court Records	16
	Proposition to Selectmen of Groton	17
	Winthrop Papers	18
	List of Students in Ledyard	19
Fish, Sands	Obituary	20
Fish, William Sr. Jr.	Obituary	21
	London County Court Records	22
Fish, various Lett	er from Laura Davies Fish	23
Fish, various Gen	ealogical Chart	24
Fish, various Gen	ealogical List	25-28
Fish, various But	ler Genelogical Notes	29-45
	d Records	46-71
Fish, Family	"Did You Know"	72
	References	73
	Family Genealogy	74
	Fish Family in England and America	75-83
	Descendants of Anthony Fish	84-86
	Ancestors of Emeline and Jessie Fish	87-102
Fish, Asa	Genealogical Article	103-104
,	Family Pictures	105
	Letters to Asa Fish	106-112
	Historical Footnotes	113-117
	Mystic Seventy Years Ago	118-119
	Influences on Mystic Shipbuilding	120-124

Property of The Indian & Colonial Research Center
P. O. Box 525
Old Mystic, CT 06372

Surname(s), First Name	Description	<u>Page</u>
Fish, James Dean	Genealogical Article	125-128
	Family Pictures	129-134
	Newspaper Articles	135-138
	Letters	139-145
Ward-Fish Scandel	Newspaper Articles	146-159
Dean Family	History of the Dean Family	160-167
Denison Family	Denison Genealogy	168-173
Fish	Mayflower Lineage	174-179
Fish	Sands – obit Jan 13, 1904 – July 5, 2000	180

Property of The Indian & Colonial Research Center P. O. Box 525 Old Mystic, CT 06372